w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
LCD Product Series
7-30
Single
Board
Computer
VIDEO
CARD

Packing List
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Options
The PPC-2710G and PPC-2712G are designed with an AMD LX-800
platform. The AMD Geode LX 800 generates less heat than other
processors but maintains an above-average performance enabling a
fanless design. A fanless design reduces the failure caused by fans and
extends the operation life of the device.
Fanless system
PPC-2712GS/AFLMB-LX-800 12.1" TFT Panel PC with AFLMB-LX-8
Silver Color, RoHS
PPC-2712GS/AFLMB-LX-800/T-R 12.1" TFT Panel PC with AFLMB-LX-800,
Silver Color & Touch Screen, RoHS
PPC- 2712GS/AFLMB-LX-800W/
T-R
12 .1" TFT Panel PC with AFLMB-LX-800,